Louise F. Hegarty Award Winners

Year
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10

2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019

First
Chet
Warren
Maura
Robert
Ralph
Debra
Jose
John
Rudolph
Hossein
Katie
Richard
Craig
Craig
Robert
John
Wendy
Louis
Patricia
Allyson
Robert
Mary Joan
Norah
Magda
John
Richard
Christopher
Heather
Helga
Bettina
Timothy

Last
Raymo
Dahlin
Tyrrell
Carver

Bravaco
Salvucci
Peréz
Lanci
Carchidi, CSC
Kazemi
Conboy
Capobianco
Almeida
Higgins
Goulet
Hurley
Chapman Peek
Liotta
Sankus
Sheckler
Peabody
Leith
Esty
James-Pederson
Golden
Gribble, CSC
Wetzel
Bleakley
Duncan
Scholz
Woodcock

Department
Physics
Healthcare Administration
Biology
Business Administration
Computer Science
Business Administration
Foreign Language
Religious Studies
Mathematics
Economics
English
Philosophy
Biology
Healthcare Administration
English
Psychology
English
Chemistry
Visual and Performing Arts
Visual and Performing Arts
Biology
Religious Studies
Mathematics
Biology
Foreign Language
Religious Studies
Sociology & Criminology
Biology
English
Political Science
Mathematics



